
 

 

 
 
 
 

“SOAR LIKE AN EAGLE!” 

TREZVANT ACADEMY COLLEGE PREPARATORY HOMESCHOOL 

TACPHS- Tuition Schedules 
Application Fee, Book & Registration Fee, Sports Fee, Tuition Fee, and all other fees are non-refundable. The following 

tuition fees are applicable for the school year. Other fees that can be expected are costs for class field trips, lunch meals, 

uniform/supply store, and fuel cost for field trips and any other events. The annual book, testing materials, and registration 

fees for PreK5 thru 5
th 

grades are $750 for each child. Middle/High School registration fees are $370 because they will be 

ordering their books/supplies via our online shopping page from TextXpress or Lonestar Cyfair College Bookstores. There is a 

5% discount offered on yearly tuition if the amount is paid in full at initial enrollment. There are no other discounts offered. 

This discount does not apply to any other fees, other than tuition only. If paying annually, your full tuition, enrollment and 

book fees are due at time of enrollment, and on May 5
th 

at time of Re- registration you will secure your child’s spot for the 

following year by paying your enrollment and book fees ONLY. Every August 5
th 

thereafter your annual tuition fees becomes 

due again. If paying Monthly, your enrollment & book fees, and your first monthly payment are due at time of enrollment. On 

May 5
th 

at time of Re- registration your tuition account must be at a zero balance. You will then secure your child’s spot for 

the following year by paying your enrollment and book fees ONLY. On every August 5
th 

thereafter, you will begin with your 

monthly tuition fees again. ALL Monthly Payments must be at a zero balance by May 5
th

. “NO EXCEPTIONS!” If 

payment is made after the due date, a $20.00 contact fee, in addition to the $30.00 Per Day Late Fee will be applied to your 

account. REMEMBER: I will not start providing Services nor will your child’s spot be considered saved until all fees 

are at a ZERO BALANCE. All fees paid are NON- REFUNDABLE! “NO EXCEPTIONS!”  All payments will be made 

online using  “Pay Pal” which gives you the options of paying with a credit card or automatic bank drafts. Please follow the 

monthly or full payment schedules below: 

 

Paying in Full Annual Tuition Schedule (upon enrollment)- Nine Months 

 1 Student 2 Students 3 Students 4 Students 5 Students 6 Students 7 Students 8 Students 9 Students 

Base Rate $4,500 $9,000 $13,500 $18,000 $22,500 $27,000 $31,500 $36,000 $40,500 

Early Payment 

Discount (5%) 

($225) ($450) ($675) ($900) ($1,125) ($1,350) ($1,575) ($1,800) ($2,025) 

Total Tuition 

Payment 

$4,275 $8,550 $12,825 $17,100 $21,375 $25,650 $29,925 $34,200 $38,475 

           

 Paying By the Month Tuition Schedule (MUST be at a zero balance by May 5
TH 

)- 9 Months 
1 Student 2 Students 3 Students 4 Students 5 Students 6 Students 7 Students 8 Students 9 Students 

$500 $978 $1,456 $1,934 $2,412 $2,890 $3,368 $3,846 $4,324 

 

 

TACPHS INHOUSE FINANCIAL AID Monthly Tuition Schedule- (12 Months) 
1 Student 2 Students 3 Students 4 Students 5 Students 6 Students 7 Students 8 Students 9 Students 

$300 $570 $870 $1,170 $1,470 $1,770 $2,070 $2,370 $2,670 
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Parent/Guardian(s) Signature:    
 

 

 

TACPHS- Rate Sheet PH: 281.858-4300   FX: 281.858.4400 Email: info@trezvantacademyhomeschool.com 
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